Marine Engine- 6M33 Series
General Specifications
Bore & Stroke 150x185 mm
Displacement 19.6 L
Cylinder Number 6
Compression ratio 15:1
Fuel System Mechanical Pump
Aspiration  TA
Emission Standard IMO Tier
Ⅱ
Duty Model PS kW RPM
P1 6M33C500-15 500 368 1500
P1 6M33C550-15 550 405 1500
P1 6M33C600-15 600 441 1500
P1 6M33C600-18 600 441 1800
Standard Equipments
Engine and block
Cast iron gantry type structure block
One-piece casting crankshaft
Separate cast iron cylinder heads and wet liners
Aluminium alloy pistons with gallery oil cooling
Cooling system
Fresh / raw water heat exchanger with integrated thermostatic
valves and expansion tank
Cast iron centrifugal fresh water pump, mechanically driven
Self-priming raw water pump, mechanically driven
Lubrication system
Filter with metal element, washable
Fresh water cooled lube oil cooler
Optional Equipments
Air starter with storage bottles
Different harness length of remote monitor
Free end PTO
Duty Model PS kW RPM
P1 6M33C650-15 650 478 1500
P1 6M33C650-18 650 478 1800
P1 6M33C700-18 700 515 1800
P1 6M33C750-18 750 551 1800
Fuel system
P-type in-line injection pump
Dual-skinned fuel pipe with alarm and leakage collector
Duplex fuel filters replaceable engine running